ROOM
SERVICE

( hotel

A& INDIGO
AN IHG"HOTEL
Rome St. George



Dear Guest,
Welcome to the Hotel Indigo Rome - St. George.

Our Room Service menu is available from 12.30 pm to 2.30 pm and
from 7 pm to 10.30 pm.

Dishes marked with the | H24 symbol are available both day and night.
To order, please contact extension 845 or 846.

Enjoy your stay.



STARTERS

The ltalian Classic with cured PDO Parma ham and PDO buffalo

mozzarella from Campania [3]

Caprese salad with primosale cheese, vine tomatoes and basil

dressed with salt and organic extra virgin olive oil [3] | H24

Caesar Salad with cubes of sautéed chicken, iceberg lettuce,
savoury croutons, bacon, shavings of PDO Parmigiano Reggiano

cheese and Caesar dressing [1-3-4-9]
Smoked salmon with croutons, butter and lime [1-3-4]
Cured PDO Parma ham and seasonal melon | H24

FIRSTCOURSES

Bronze-drawn spaghetti with fresh cherry tomatoes and basil (w) [4]

Rigatoni pasta all’Amatriciana with crispy pig’s cheek bacon
and PDO Pecorino Romano cheese [3-4-10]

Mezze maniche pasta with cacio cheese
and pepper sauce [3-4]

Chef’s creamy soup (w) | H24
Aubergine Parmigiana [3] | H24

MAIN COURSES

Grilled salmon with grilled vegetables [1]
Grilled fillet of beef with pan-fried spinach

Sliced grilled beef on a bed of rocket with slivers
of PDO Parmigiano Reggiano cheese [3]

Sliced chicken with seasonal vegetables | H24

DESSERTS

Coffee tiramisu with Osvego Gentilini biscuits [3-4-9] | H24
Platter of exotic and fresh seasonal fruit | H24
Ice creams and sorbets [3-4-5-9]

20

19
18
20

20

20
19
20

28
30

29
24

15
15
14



TEMPTATIONS

Clubhouse Sandwich with chicken breast, white bread, bacon,
egg, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise, dipper potatoes [4-9-10]

| Sofa Cheeseburger with sesame bread, beef hamburger,
cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, cucumber,
bacon, dipper potatoes [3-4-12]

Vsandwich with potato crisps [4-12] | H24
Ham & Cheese Maxi Toasted Sandwich, potato crisps [3-4] | H24

Tuna Sandwich with lettuce, tomato, olive oil from Lazio,
mayonnaise, potato crisps [1-4-9-10] | H24

Smoked Salmon Sandwich with rocket, raspberry, lime,
potato crisps [1-4-9-10] | H24

CHILDRENS MENU

Superman short pasta with a Bolognese meat sauce [4]

Batman short pasta with tomato sauce and Parmesan cheese (v) [3-4]
Mickey Mouse cordon blue with French fries [3-4]

Dragon Ball Hamburger with French fries [4]

Nutella Roll [3-4-9-11]

Ice creams [3-4-5-9]

19

20
19
14

18

19

12
12
14
14
12
12



COFFEE AND TEA |H2s

Espresso

American Coffee
Decaffeinated Coffee
Ginseng Coffee
Barley Coffee
Cappuccino

Milk

Chocolate
Camomile Tea

o o o ~ 000000 00 O b

Teas and infusions

SOFT DRINKS AND FRUIT JUICES | H24

Fruit juices 7
Drinks
Iced tea (peach and lemon)

MINERAL WATER H24

Still or sparkling mineral water 75 cl 6
BEER  H2

Italian Beer: Nastro Azzurro 33 cl 10
Foreign Beer: Becks or Heineken 33 cl 10
Craft Beer 33 cl 12

COCKTAILS

Alcoholic cocktails 17
Non-alcoholic cocktails 15



RED WINES H24

Merlot Casale del Giglio Lazio 75 cl 30
Chianti DOCG Banfi 75 cl 30

WHITE WINES | H24

Chardonnay Casale del Giglio Lazio 75 cl 30
Pinot Grigio DOC Tenute Sant’Anna 75 cl 30

SPUMANTI & CHAMPAGNE | H24

Ruinello Pinot Nero Extra Dry Spumante 35
Barone Pizzini DOCG Franciacorta Brut 70
Veuve Cliquot Brut Champagne 140
Louis Roederer “Cristal” Champagne 300

Vegetarian dish (v). Vegan dish (vv).
* Some products may have been frozen at the point of origin or on site

The dishes served in this menu may contain one or more allergens appertaining to the
14 categories of allergens listed in Annex Il of EU Regulation No. UE 1169/2011 such as:

Fish and products thereof

Molluscs and products thereof

Milk and products thereof (including lactose)
Cereals containing gluten or derivatives thereof
Nuts and products thereof

Crustaceans and products thereof

Peanuts and products thereof

Lupin and products thereof

Eggs and egg-based products

10 Sulphur dioxide and sulphites

11 Soybeans and products thereof

12 Sesame seeds and products thereof

13 Mustard and products thereof

14 Celery and celery based products

O©CoOo~NOOOh~WN =



Hotel Indigo Rome - St. George
Via Giulia, 62 00186 Roma

T +39 06 686611

F +39 06 68661230

E stgeorge@hotel-invest.com

w hotelindigorome.com



	Pagine da Roomservice_19 - ITA
	Pagine da roomservice_19-2

