ROOM SERVICE







Welcome to the Hotel Indigo Rome - St. George.

Our Room Service menu is available from 12.30 pm to 2.30 pm and from 7 pm to 10.30 pm.

Dishes marked with the | H24 symbol are available both day and night.

To order, please contact extension 845 or 846.

Enjoy your stay.

STARTERS

The Italian Classic with cured PDO Parma ham and PDO buffalo mozzarella from Campania [3]	20
Caprese salad with primosale cheese, vine tomatoes and basil dressed with salt and organic extra virgin olive oil [3] H24	18
Caesar Salad with cubes of sautéed chicken, iceberg lettuce, savoury croutons, bacon, shavings of PDO Parmigiano Reggiano cheese and Caesar dressing [1-3-4-9]	19
Smoked salmon with croutons, butter and lime [1-3-4]	18
Cured PDO Parma ham and seasonal melon H24	20
FIRST COURSES	
Bronze-drawn spaghetti with fresh cherry tomatoes and basil (w) [4] Rigatoni pasta all'Amatriciana with crispy pig's cheek bacon	19
and PDO Pecorino Romano cheese [3-4-10]	20
Mezze maniche pasta with cacio cheese and pepper sauce [3-4]	20
Chef's creamy soup (vv) H24	19
Aubergine Parmigiana [3] H24	20
MAIN COURSES	
Grilled salmon with grilled vegetables [1]	28
Grilled fillet of beef with pan-fried spinach	30
Sliced grilled beef on a bed of rocket with slivers	
of PDO Parmigiano Reggiano cheese [3]	29
Sliced chicken with seasonal vegetables H24	24
DESSERTS	
Coffee tiramisù with Osvego Gentilini biscuits [3-4-9] H24	15
Platter of exotic and fresh seasonal fruit H24	15
Ice creams and sorbets [3-4-5-9]	14

TEMPTATIONS

Clubhouse Sandwich with chicken breast, white bread, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise, dipper potatoes [4-9-10]	19
I Sofa Cheeseburger with sesame bread, beef hamburger, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, cucumber, bacon, dipper potatoes [3-4-12]	20
Vsandwich with potato crisps [4-12] H24	19
Ham & Cheese Maxi Toasted Sandwich, potato crisps [3-4] H24	14
Tuna Sandwich with lettuce, tomato, olive oil from Lazio, mayonnaise, potato crisps [1-4-9-10] H24	18
Smoked Salmon Sandwich with rocket, raspberry, lime, potato crisps [1-4-9-10] H24	19
CHILDREN'S MENU	
Superman short pasta with a Bolognese meat sauce [4]	12
Batman short pasta with tomato sauce and Parmesan cheese (v) [3-4]	12
Mickey Mouse cordon blue with French fries [3-4]	14
Dragon Ball Hamburger with French fries [4]	14
Nutella Roll [3-4-9-11]	12
Ice creams [3-4-5-9]	12

COFFEE AND TEA | H24

Espresso	4
American Coffee	5
Decaffeinated Coffee	5
Ginseng Coffee	5
Barley Coffee	5
Cappuccino	5
Milk	4
Chocolate	6
Camomile Tea	5
Teas and infusions	5
SOFT DRINKS AND FRUIT JUICES	H24
Fruit juices	7
Drinks	7
Iced tea (peach and lemon)	7
MINERAL WATER H24	
Still or sparkling mineral water 75 cl	6
BEER H24	
Italian Beer: Nastro Azzurro 33 cl	10
Foreign Beer: Becks or Heineken 33 cl	10
Craft Beer 33 cl	12
COCKTAILS	
Alcoholic cocktails	17
Non-alcoholic cocktails	15

RED WINES | H24

Merlot Casale del Giglio Lazio 75 cl	30
Chianti DOCG Banfi 75 cl	30
WILLIE WINES	
WHITE WINES H24	
Chardonnay Casale del Giglio Lazio 75 cl	30
Pinot Grigio DOC Tenute Sant'Anna 75 cl	30
CDUMANTI & CHAMDACNE	
SPUMANTI & CHAMPAGNE H24	
Ruinello Pinot Nero Extra Dry Spumante	35
Barone Pizzini DOCG Franciacorta Brut	70
Veuve Cliquot Brut Champagne	140
Louis Roederer "Cristal" Champagne	300

Vegetarian dish (v). Vegan dish (vv).

The dishes served in this menu may contain one or more allergens appertaining to the 14 categories of allergens listed in Annex II of EU Regulation No. UE 1169/2011 such as:

- 1 Fish and products thereof
- 2 Molluscs and products thereof
- 3 Milk and products thereof (including lactose)
- 4 Cereals containing gluten or derivatives thereof
- 5 Nuts and products thereof
- 6 Crustaceans and products thereof
- 7 Peanuts and products thereof
- 8 Lupin and products thereof
- 9 Eggs and egg-based products
- 10 Sulphur dioxide and sulphites
- 11 Soybeans and products thereof
- 12 Sesame seeds and products thereof
- 13 Mustard and products thereof
- 14 Celery and celery based products

^{*} Some products may have been frozen at the point of origin or on site

Hotel Indigo Rome - St. George

Via Giulia, 62 00186 Roma

- т +39 06 686611
- F +39 06 68661230
- E stgeorge@hotel-invest.com
- w hotelindigorome.com